
SIZE DESCRIPTION GEL LENGTH LENGTH 
DISTAL  

CIRCUMFERENCE 

PROXIMAL  

CIRCUMFERENCE 

    

SILOSHEATH™ 
SIZING GUIDELINES 

1 Child 
8 inch  

20 cm 

10-13 inch  

25-33 cm 

6.5-9 inch  

17-23 cm 

6.5-10 inch  

17-25 cm 

2 Short/Narrow 
10 inch  

25 cm 

15-17 inch  

38-43 cm 

7-10.5 inch  

18-27 cm 

7-12 inch  

18-30.5 cm 

3 Short/Regular 
10 inch  

25 cm 

15-17 inch  

38-43 cm 

8-12.5 inch  

20-32 cm 

8-14 inch  

20-35.5 cm 

4 Medium/Narrow 
13 inch  

33 cm 

17-19 inch  

43-48 cm 

8-12.5 inch  

20-32 cm 

8-14 inch  

20-35.5 cm 

5 Medium/Regular 
10 inch  

25 cm 

17-19 inch  

43-48 cm 

9-14 inch  

23-35.5 cm 

9-16 inch  

23-40.5 cm 

6 Large/Narrow 
13 inch  

33 cm 

18-21 inch  

46-53 cm 

9-14 inch  

23-35.5 cm 

9-16 inch  

23-40.5 cm 

7 Large/Regular 
13 inch  

33 cm 

18-21 inch  

46-53 cm 

11-16 inch  

28-41 cm 

11-18 inch  

28-46 cm 

8 Large/Wide 
13 inch  

33 cm 

18-21 inch  

46-53 cm 

12-19 inch  

30.5-48 cm 

12-218 inch  

30.5-53 cm 


